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Head ot the Des Moines 2011

Lane /
Place Affiliation Name Age Bow Raw Time Final Time  Difference
04) WOMEN'S CLUB DOUBLE - FINAL
1 Y QUAD CITIES 0 39 0.01389896  0.01389896
2 MINNEAPOLIS ROWING CLUB 0 20 0.01538345  0.01538345 02:08.26 (10.68%)
3 WICHITA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 21 22:45.3 22:45.3 02:44.45 (13.69%)
4 TOPEKA ROWING ASSOCIATION JDIRKS 21 22 0.01577315 0.01588889 02:51.93 (14.32%)
5 DRAKE UNIVERSITY JNIGHTSER 20 852 0.01591817 0.01591817 02:54.46 (14.53%)
6 UNIVERSITY OF IOWA RECREATIONAL SERVICES K KNOCHE 23 23 0.01601157 0.01601157 03:02.53 (15.2%)
7 DRAKE UNIVERSITY B MICHAEL 20 854 0.01624688 0.01624688 03:22.85 (16.89%)
8 DRAKE UNIVERSITY M BONSTROM 19 851 0.01698854  0.01698854 04:26.93 (22.23%)
9 DRAKE UNIVERSITY K VANN 20 853 0.01805868 0.01805868 05:59.4 (29.93%)
08) MEN'S OPEN 4 - FINAL
1 UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW 0 42 0.01243264  0.01243264
2 UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW 0 51 0.01301539 0.01301539 50.34 (4.69%)
3 WHEATON COLLEGE 0 41  0.01303553  0.01303553 52.08 (4.85%)
4 UNIVERSITY OF ST. THOMAS A O'BRIEN 19 43 0.01321481 0.01321481 01:07.58 (6.29%)
5 WICHITA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 50 0.01331771  0.01331771 01:16.47 (7.12%)
6 UNIVERSITY OF IOWA RECREATIONAL SERVICES SJEGLUM 22 48 0.01405486 0.01405486 02:20.16 (13.05%)
7 UNIVERSITY OF ST. THOMAS L SCHLICHTING 17 53 0.0140897 0.0140897 02:23.16 (13.33%)
8 UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW 0 54 0.01420521 0.01420521 02:33.14 (14.26%)
9 SAINT CLOUD STATE ROWING CLUB 0 49  0.01461053  0.01461053 03:08.16 (17.52%)
10 MACALESTER COLLEGE L EDMUNDSON 20 45  0.01500961  0.01500961 03:42.64 (20.73%)
1 IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY CREW CLUB D BURNEY 0 46  0.01508426  0.01508426 03:49.1(21.33%)
12 UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA - LINCOLN CREW CLUB B OLSON 20 47 0.01512292 0.01512292 03:52.43 (21.64%)
13 UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI 0 44 0.0183081  0.01865532 08:57.64 (50.05%)
14 UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI- DID NOT FINISH 0 52 0.035389 0.035389 33:03.42 (184.64%)



22) WOMEN'S COLLEGIATE 8 - FINAL
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KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY WOMEN'S ROWING
KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY WOMEN'S ROWING
WICHITA STATE UNIVERSITY

KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY WOMEN'S ROWING
UNIVERSITY OF ST. THOMAS

MACALESTER COLLEGE

DRAKE UNIVERSITY

AUGUSTANA COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI

DRAKE

23) MEN'S NOVICE 8 - FINAL
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WICHITA STATE UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW
UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW
TWIN CITIES YOUTH ROWING

UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW

36) MEN'S OPEN PAIR - FINAL
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UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW
WICHITA STATE UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW
UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW
UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW
UNIVERSITY OF ST. THOMAS

SAINT CLOUD STATE ROWING CLUB
UNIVERSITY OF ST. THOMAS

48) WOMEN'S COLLEGIATE PAIR - FINAL
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WICHITA STATE UNIVERSITY

W BUTLER
K ARROW

H SCHARTZ

N WILLE

L EDMUNDSON
T ARMSTRONG
A ROZOLIS

N NAUGHTON

S COLLETTE
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145

150

147
152
148
151
153
149
146
730

204
201
203
202
205

247
248
241
245
243
246
242
244

344

18:05.6
18:58.0
19:20.8
0.01348275
0.01412685
0.01521597
0.01528681
0.01607141
0.01627778
0.01669074

17:17.1

18:46.5
20:23.4
21:41.1
22:06.9

20:01.9
0.01417211
20:32.7
20:54.6
20:54.9
22:28.0
23.08.5
24:57.8

23:13.7

18:05.6
18:58.0
19:20.8

52.4 (4.83%)
01:15.23 (6.93%)

0.01348275 01:19.3 (7.3%)
0.01412685 02:14.95 (12.43%)
0.01521597 03:49.05 (21.1%)
0.01528681 03:55.17 (21.66%)
0.01607141 05:02.96 (27.91%)
0.01627778 05:20.79 (29.55%)
0.01669074 05:56.47 (32.84%)

17:17.1

18:46.5
20:33.4
21:41.1
22:06.9

20:01.9
0.01417211
20:32.7
20:54.6
20:54.9
22:28.0
23.08.5
24:57.8

23:13.7

01:29.38 (8.62%)

03:16.23 (18.92%)
04:23.93 (25.45%)
04:49.74 (27.94%)

22.55 (1.88%)
30.81 (2.56%)
52.69 (4.38%)
52.96 (4.41%)
02:26.09 (12.15%)
03:06.57 (15.52%)
04:55.9 (24.62%)



UNIVERSITY OF ST. THOMAS
MACALESTER COLLEGE
UNIVERSITY OF ST. THOMAS
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50) WOMEN'S COLLEGIATE NOVICE 8 - FINAL
1 KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY WOMEN'S ROWING

2 WICHITA STATE UNIVERSITY

53) MEN'S OPEN DOUBLE - FINAL
WICHITA STATE UNIVERSITY
TOPEKA ROWING ASSOCIATION
MINNEAPOLIS ROWING CLUB
SAINT CLOUD STATE ROWING CLUB
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58) WOMEN'S CLUB 4 - FINAL
MINNEAPOLIS ROWING CLUB
BOULDER COMMUNITY ROWING, INC.
DES MOINES ROWING CLUB

WICHITA STATE UNIVERSITY
MINNEAPOLIS ROWING CLUB

DES MOINES ROWING CLUB
SAINT CLOUD STATE ROWING CLUB
UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI
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67) MEN'S OPEN 8 - FINAL

WICHITA STATE UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW
UNIVERSITY OF ST. THOMAS

WHEATON COLLEGE
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UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA - LINCOLN CREW CLUB

UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA - LINCOLN CREW CLUB

UNIVERSITY OF IOWA RECREATIONAL SERVICES

A MUFF
E JOHNSON
M DELANDER

MJAGOSZ

M FOWLER
A PEERS

P BOHATY
E WHITE
A RAENGPRADUB

C KOEBEL
C SAWYERS

A O'BRIEN

20
21

19

27
41

342
343
340
341

350
349

419
736
416
417

436
437
438
441
442
443
435
439
440
444

532
526
529
527

24:43.0
24:58.3
25:03.7
26:25.6

19:39.4
21:38.7

18:49.9
20:34.4
20:53.2
22:42.7

20:41.0
20:46.3
23:07.9
23:49.8
24:04.7
24:37.2
24:41.5
24:50.3
24:50.4
26:12.4

16:33.3
16:34.9
17:27.7
17:52.0

24:43.0
24:58.3
25:33.7
26:25.6

19:39.4
21:38.7

18:49.9
20:44.4
20:53.2
22:42.7

20:41.0
20:46.3
23:07.9
23:49.8
24:04.7
24:37.2
24:41.5
24:50.3
24:50.4
26:12.4

16:33.3
16:34.9
17:27.7
17:52.0

01:29.34 (6.41%)
01:44.63 (7.51%)
02:20.03 (10.05%)
03:11.97 (13.77%)

01:59.31 (10.12%)

01:54.5 (10.13%)
02:03.29 (10.91%)
03:52.85 (20.61%)

05.35 (0.43%)
02:26.92 (11.84%)
03:08.81 (15.21%)

03:23.78 (16.42%)
03:56.19 (19.03%)
04:00.57 (19.39%)
04:09.35 (20.09%)
04:09.46 (20.1%)
05:31.4 (26.71%)

01.56 (0.16%)
54.41 (5.48%)
01:18.68 (7.92%)



5 TWIN CITIES YOUTH ROWING G STEWART
6 UNIVERSITY OF IOWA RECREATIONAL SERVICES SJEGLUM
7 UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA - LINCOLN CREW CLUB
8 UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW

9 UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW

10 UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI

1 UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW
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109
536
531
528
535
530
533

18:28.6
18:44.9
20:32.8
20:46.2
20:42.8
21:28.1
21:59.7

18:28.6
18:44.9
20:32.8
20:46.2
21:42.8
22:38.1
22:59.7

01:55.35 (11.61%)

02:11.57 (13.25%)

03:59.5 (24.11%)
04:12.87 (25.46%)
05:09.53 (31.16%)
06:04.82 (36.73%)
06:26.46 (38.91%)

The cox's name is used for all boats larger than two persons. Otherwise, the person located in the first or second seat is used.



