Head of the Des Moines 2011

				Lane /			
Place	Affiliation	Name	Age	Bow	Raw Time	Final Time	Difference
04) W(OMEN'S CLUB DOUBLE - FINAL						
1	Y QUAD CITIES		0	39	0.01389896	0.01389896	
2	MINNEAPOLIS ROWING CLUB		0	20	0.01538345	0.01538345	02:08.26 (10.68%)
3	WICHITA STATE UNIVERSITY		0	21	22:45.3	22:45.3	02:44.45 (13.69%)
4	TOPEKA ROWING ASSOCIATION	J DIRKS	21	22	0.01577315	0.01588889	02:51.93 (14.32%)
5	DRAKE UNIVERSITY	J NIGHTSER	20	852	0.01591817	0.01591817	02:54.46 (14.53%)
6	UNIVERSITY OF IOWA RECREATIONAL SERVICES	K KNOCHE	23	23	0.01601157	0.01601157	03:02.53 (15.2%)
7	DRAKE UNIVERSITY	B MICHAEL	20	854	0.01624688	0.01624688	03:22.85 (16.89%)
8	DRAKE UNIVERSITY	M BONSTROM	19	851	0.01698854	0.01698854	04:26.93 (22.23%)
9	DRAKE UNIVERSITY	K VANN	20	853	0.01805868	0.01805868	05:59.4 (29.93%)
08) ME	EN'S OPEN 4 - FINAL						
1	UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW		0	42	0.01243264	0.01243264	
2	UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW		0	51	0.01301539	0.01301539	50.34 (4.69%)
3	WHEATON COLLEGE		0	41	0.01303553	0.01303553	52.08 (4.85%)
4	UNIVERSITY OF ST. THOMAS	A O'BRIEN	19	43	0.01321481	0.01321481	01:07.58 (6.29%)
5	WICHITA STATE UNIVERSITY		0	50	0.01331771	0.01331771	01:16.47 (7.12%)
6	UNIVERSITY OF IOWA RECREATIONAL SERVICES	S JEGLUM	22	48	0.01405486		02:20.16 (13.05%)
7	UNIVERSITY OF ST. THOMAS	L SCHLICHTING	17	53	0.0140897	0.0140897	02:23.16 (13.33%)
8	UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW		0	54	0.01420521	0.01420521	02:33.14 (14.26%)
9	SAINT CLOUD STATE ROWING CLUB		0	49	0.01461053		03:08.16 (17.52%)
10	MACALESTER COLLEGE	L EDMUNDSON	20	45	0.01500961	0.01500961	03:42.64 (20.73%)
11	IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY CREW CLUB	D BURNEY	0	46	0.01508426	0.01508426	03:49.1 (21.33%)
12	UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA - LINCOLN CREW CLUB	BOLSON	20	47	0.01512292	0.01512292	03:52.43 (21.64%)
13	UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI		0	44	0.0183081	0.01865532	08:57.64 (50.05%)
14	UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI- DID NOT FINISH		0	52	0.035389	0.035389	33:03.42 (184.64%)

22) WOMEN'S COLLEGIATE 8 - FINAL

1	KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY WOMEN'S ROWING	W BUTLER	21	145	18:05.6	18:05.6	
2	KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY WOMEN'S ROWING	K ARROW	21	150	18:58.0	18:58.0	52.4 (4.83%)
3	WICHITA STATE UNIVERSITY		0	147	19:20.8	19:20.8	01:15.23 (6.93%)
4	KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY WOMEN'S ROWING	H SCHARTZ	19	152	0.01348275	0.01348275	01:19.3 (7.3%)
5	UNIVERSITY OF ST. THOMAS	N WILLE	20	148	0.01412685	0.01412685	02:14.95 (12.43%)
6	MACALESTER COLLEGE	L EDMUNDSON	19	151	0.01521597	0.01521597	03:49.05 (21.1%)
7	DRAKE UNIVERSITY	T ARMSTRONG	19	153	0.01528681	0.01528681	03:55.17 (21.66%)
8	AUGUSTANA COLLEGE	A ROZOLIS	19	149	0.01607141	0.01607141	05:02.96 (27.91%)
9	UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI		0	146	0.01627778	0.01627778	05:20.79 (29.55%)
10	DRAKE		21	730	0.01669074	0.01669074	05:56.47 (32.84%)

23) MEN'S NOVICE 8 - FINAL

-						
1	WICHITA STATE UNIVERSITY	0	204	17:17.1	17:17.1	
2	UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW	0	201	18:46.5	18:46.5	01:29.38 (8.62%)
3	UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW	0	203	20:23.4	20:33.4	03:16.23 (18.92%)
4	TWIN CITIES YOUTH ROWING	0	202	21:41.1	21:41.1	04:23.93 (25.45%)
5	UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW	0	205	22:06.9	22:06.9	04:49.74 (27.94%)

36) MEN'S OPEN PAIR - FINAL

1	UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW		0	247	20:01.9	20:01.9	
2	WICHITA STATE UNIVERSITY		0	248	0.01417211	0.01417211	22.55 (1.88%)
3	UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW		0	241	20:32.7	20:32.7	30.81 (2.56%)
4	UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW		0	245	20:54.6	20:54.6	52.69 (4.38%)
5	UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW		0	243	20:54.9	20:54.9	52.96 (4.41%)
6	UNIVERSITY OF ST. THOMAS	N NAUGHTON	18	246	22:28.0	22:28.0	02:26.09 (12.15%)
7	SAINT CLOUD STATE ROWING CLUB		0	242	23:08.5	23:08.5	03:06.57 (15.52%)
8	UNIVERSITY OF ST. THOMAS	S COLLETTE	20	244	24:57.8	24:57.8	04:55.9 (24.62%)

48) WOMEN'S COLLEGIATE PAIR - FINAL

1	WICHITA STATE UNIVERSITY	0 344 23:13.7 23:13.7	

2	UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA - LINCOLN CREW CLUB		0	342	24:43.0	24:43.0	01:29.34 (6.41%)
3	UNIVERSITY OF ST. THOMAS	A MUFF	20	343	24:58.3	24:58.3	01:44.63 (7.51%)
4	MACALESTER COLLEGE	E JOHNSON	21	340	25:03.7	25:33.7	02:20.03 (10.05%)
5	UNIVERSITY OF ST. THOMAS	M DELANDER	19	341	26:25.6	26:25.6	03:11.97 (13.77%)
50) W	OMEN'S COLLEGIATE NOVICE 8 - FINAL						
1	KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY WOMEN'S ROWING	M JAGOSZ	19	350	19:39.4	19:39.4	
2	WICHITA STATE UNIVERSITY		0	349	21:38.7	21:38.7	01:59.31 (10.12%)

53) MEN'S OPEN DOUBLE - FINAL

1	WICHITA STATE UNIVERSITY		0	419	18:49.9	18:49.9	
2	TOPEKA ROWING ASSOCIATION	M FOWLER	27	736	20:34.4	20:44.4	01:54.5 (10.13%)
3	MINNEAPOLIS ROWING CLUB	A PEERS	41	416	20:53.2	20:53.2	02:03.29 (10.91%)
4	SAINT CLOUD STATE ROWING CLUB		0	417	22:42.7	22:42.7	03:52.85 (20.61%)
58) W	OMEN'S CLUB 4 - FINAL						
1	MINNEAPOLIS ROWING CLUB	P BOHATY	37	436	20:41.0	20:41.0	
2	BOULDER COMMUNITY ROWING, INC.	E WHITE	30	437	20:46.3	20:46.3	05.35 (0.43%)
3	DES MOINES ROWING CLUB	A RAENGPRADUB	35	438	23:07.9	23:07.9	02:26.92 (11.84%)
4	UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA - LINCOLN CREW CLUB		0	441	23:49.8	23:49.8	03:08.81 (15.21%)
5	WICHITA STATE UNIVERSITY		0	442	24:04.7	24:04.7	03:23.78 (16.42%)
6	MINNEAPOLIS ROWING CLUB		0	443	24:37.2	24:37.2	03:56.19 (19.03%)
7	UNIVERSITY OF IOWA RECREATIONAL SERVICES	C KOEBEL	35	435	24:41.5	24:41.5	04:00.57 (19.39%)
8	DES MOINES ROWING CLUB	C SAWYERS	37	439	24:50.3	24:50.3	04:09.35 (20.09%)
9	SAINT CLOUD STATE ROWING CLUB		0	440	24:50.4	24:50.4	04:09.46 (20.1%)
10	UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI		0	444	26:12.4	26:12.4	05:31.4 (26.71%)

67) MEN'S OPEN 8 - FINAL

1	WICHITA STATE UNIVERSITY		0	532	16:33.3	16:33.3	
2	UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW		0	526	16:34.9	16:34.9	01.56 (0.16%)
3	UNIVERSITY OF ST. THOMAS	A O'BRIEN	18	529	17:27.7	17:27.7	54.41 (5.48%)
4	WHEATON COLLEGE		0	527	17:52.0	17:52.0	01:18.68 (7.92%)

TWIN CITIES YOUTH ROWING	G STEWART	16	109	18:28.6	18:28.6	01:55.35 (11.61%)
UNIVERSITY OF IOWA RECREATIONAL SERVICES	S JEGLUM	21	536	18:44.9	18:44.9	02:11.57 (13.25%)
UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA - LINCOLN CREW CLUB		0	531	20:32.8	20:32.8	03:59.5 (24.11%)
UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW		0	528	20:46.2	20:46.2	04:12.87 (25.46%)
UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW		0	535	20:42.8	21:42.8	05:09.53 (31.16%)
UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI		0	530	21:28.1	22:38.1	06:04.82 (36.73%)
UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW		0	533	21:59.7	22:59.7	06:26.46 (38.91%)
	UNIVERSITY OF IOWA RECREATIONAL SERVICES UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA - LINCOLN CREW CLUB UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI	UNIVERSITY OF IOWA RECREATIONAL SERVICES S JEGLUM UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA - LINCOLN CREW CLUB UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI	UNIVERSITY OF IOWA RECREATIONAL SERVICESS JEGLUM21UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA - LINCOLN CREW CLUB0UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW0UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW0UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI0	UNIVERSITY OF IOWA RECREATIONAL SERVICESS JEGLUM21536UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA - LINCOLN CREW CLUB0531UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW0528UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW0535UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI0530	UNIVERSITY OF IOWA RECREATIONAL SERVICESS JEGLUM2153618:44.9UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA - LINCOLN CREW CLUB053120:32.8UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW052820:46.2UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW053520:42.8UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI053021:28.1	UNIVERSITY OF IOWA RECREATIONAL SERVICES S JEGLUM 21 536 18:44.9 UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA - LINCOLN CREW CLUB 0 531 20:32.8 20:32.8 UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW 0 528 20:46.2 20:46.2 UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MEN'S CREW 0 535 20:42.8 21:42.8 UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI 0 530 21:28.1 22:38.1

The cox's name is used for all boats larger than two persons. Otherwise, the person located in the first or second seat is used.